1
File Number 4560.4
HS-117RH
Radiation Hardened
Adjustable Positive Voltage Regulator
The Radiation Hardened HS-117RH is an adjustable positive
voltage linear regulator capable of operating up to 40VDC.
The voltage is adjustable from 1.2V to 37V with two external

2
1
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9954701VXC HS9S-117RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9954701QXC HS9S-117RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9954701/VYA HSYE-117RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9954701/QYA HSYE-117RH-8 -55 to 125
HS9S-117RH/Proto HS9S-117RH/Proto -55 to 125
HSYE-117RH/Proto HSYE-117RH/Proto -55 to 125
1 - ADJUST
2 - IN